
 

 
 

 

Tender Notice and Invitation to Tender

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF TWO (2) SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR

MECHANICAL REPAIRS AND SERVICING OF MUNICIPAL VEHICLES FOR A

PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS (AS AND WHEN REQUIRED)
Employer Tender Number: EMLM 26/2021

cidb Reference Number: 100071352

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY INVITES TENDERS FOR APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF TWO (2) SERVICE

PROVIDERS FOR MECHANICAL REPAIRS AND SERVICING OF MUNICIPAL VEHICLES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS

(AS AND WHEN REQUIRED)

It is estimated that tenderers should have a cidb contractor grading of 4ME.

Preferences are offered to tenderers who CIDB GRADING 4ME or HIGHER

Only tenderers who CIDB GRADING 4ME or HIGHER  are eligible to submit tenders.

The Physical Address for collection of Tender documents is:

2nd Grobler Avenue

Groblersdal

Groblersdal

0470

Documents may be collected during work hours after 10h00 on 2021/05/04

A non-refundable tender deposit of R1,000.00 payable by cash is required on collection of the Tender documents.

2nd GROBLER AVENUE

GROBLERSDAL

0470

Queries relating to the issues of these documents may be addressed to:

MR. V MASILELA

Tel No. 013 262 3056

Fax No. 013 262 2547

E-mail. vmasilela@emlm.gov.za

The closing time for receipt of Tenders is  11h00 on Friday, 04 June 2021.

Telephonic, Telegraphic, Telex, Facsimile, Emailed  and Late Tenders will not be accepted.

Tenders may only be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued.

Requirements for sealing, addressing, delivering, opening and assessment of Tenders are stated in the Tender Data.


